
IDEA Sports Park Summer Routes 2023-2024 

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-7 1 Stripes Los Fresnos (Oceans Blvd) 6:20 AM 4:30 PM
SPK-7 2 Bent Tree & Willow Tree 6:40 AM 4:15 PM
SPK-7 3 Rancho Viejo 6:55 AM 4:00 PM
SPK-7 4 Eucalipto & Areca Palm 7:05 AM 3:52 PM
SPK-7 5 Los Olmos & Kristina Dr 7:10 AM 3:48 PM
SPK-7 6 Family Dollar Olmito 7:20 AM 3:40 PM

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-2 1 Darios Market 6:30 AM  3:50PM
SPK-2 2 Boca Chica & Iowa 6:35AM 3:55 PM
SPK-2 3 Charlies Meat Market 6:40AM 4:00 PM
SPK-2 4 Villa De Rey & Rey David 6:50AM 4:10 AM
SPK-2 5 Mr. Gattis 7:00AM 4:15 PM
SPK-2 6 Eduardo Ave & Lisa Rd (Cameron Park) 7:10 AM 4:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-6

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-6 1 Trinidad & Alamosa Dr (1421) 6:25AM 4:20 PM
SPK-6 2 Red Barn 6:28AM 4:18PM
SPK-6 3 El Metro & El Litro 6:35 AM 4:10 PM
SPK-6 4 Stripes (Morrison & Alton Glor) 6:40 AM 4:05 PM
SPK-6 5 Walmart Alton Glor 6:45AM 3:58PM
SPK-6 6 Center Line & North ridge Dr. 6:50 AM 3:52 PM
SPK-6 7 Noble Pine & Palo Azul 7:00 AM 3:42 PM
SPK-6 8 Austrian Pine & Ponderosa Pine 7:05 AM 3:40 PM
SPK-6 9 Louisiana Pine & Alabama Pine 7:10 AM 3:38 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-3

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-3 1 Sandia & Tampico 6:30 AM 4:25 PM
SPK-3 2 Roosevelt & Orange St 6:35 AM 4:20 PM
SPK-3 3 Puente Viejo ( City bus stop) 6:45 AM 4:10 PM
SPK-3 4 Puente Nuevo ( City bus Stop 6:48 AM 4:15 PM
SPK-3 5 Family Dollar 14th & Ringold 6:55 AM 4:00 PM
SPK-3 6 Famsa (Stanford Rd) 7:05 AM 3:50 PM
SPK-3 7 Lowes Parking lot 7:15 AM 3:40 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

SPK-7

SPK-2

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26,-97.5080331/Stripes,+East+Ocean+Boulevard,+Los+Fresnos,+TX/26.0857585,-97.6270743/26.045802,-97.5518125/26.0527465,-97.5288293/26.0391742,-97.5285606/26.016499,-97.531962/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0337453,-97.5455995,12.89z/data=!4m51!4m50!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f984dfdf386af:0xfd76b40d5033d937!2m2!1d-97.4757173!2d26.0718418!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.6254994!2d26.0846218!3s0x866f84db08271c15:0xea1ac88891fbdd8f!1m0!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5260764!2d26.0388478!3s0x866f9a01963f20d3:0x53fa3c2e5942dbf4!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5318615!2d26.0289321!3s0x866f90a949d4319b:0x320fd3dc4bd3951!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5319889!2d26.0239223!3s0x866f90ae450d157d:0x3a06b32d6c35a6b1!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312835!2d26.0162142!3s0x866f90b6b3cfae75:0xd2a2a18fbd2691cd!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5321471!2d26.0177424!3s0x866f90b13adeeb4b:0xbd6bd65d03346cc6!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26,-97.5080331/Stripes,+East+Ocean+Boulevard,+Los+Fresnos,+TX/26.0857585,-97.6270743/26.045802,-97.5518125/26.0527465,-97.5288293/26.0391742,-97.5285606/26.016499,-97.531962/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0337453,-97.5455995,12.89z/data=!4m51!4m50!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f984dfdf386af:0xfd76b40d5033d937!2m2!1d-97.4757173!2d26.0718418!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.6254994!2d26.0846218!3s0x866f84db08271c15:0xea1ac88891fbdd8f!1m0!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5260764!2d26.0388478!3s0x866f9a01963f20d3:0x53fa3c2e5942dbf4!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5318615!2d26.0289321!3s0x866f90a949d4319b:0x320fd3dc4bd3951!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5319889!2d26.0239223!3s0x866f90ae450d157d:0x3a06b32d6c35a6b1!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312835!2d26.0162142!3s0x866f90b6b3cfae75:0xd2a2a18fbd2691cd!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5321471!2d26.0177424!3s0x866f90b13adeeb4b:0xbd6bd65d03346cc6!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26,-97.5080331/Stripes,+East+Ocean+Boulevard,+Los+Fresnos,+TX/26.0857585,-97.6270743/26.045802,-97.5518125/26.0527465,-97.5288293/26.0391742,-97.5285606/26.016499,-97.531962/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0337453,-97.5455995,12.89z/data=!4m51!4m50!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f984dfdf386af:0xfd76b40d5033d937!2m2!1d-97.4757173!2d26.0718418!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.6254994!2d26.0846218!3s0x866f84db08271c15:0xea1ac88891fbdd8f!1m0!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5260764!2d26.0388478!3s0x866f9a01963f20d3:0x53fa3c2e5942dbf4!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5318615!2d26.0289321!3s0x866f90a949d4319b:0x320fd3dc4bd3951!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5319889!2d26.0239223!3s0x866f90ae450d157d:0x3a06b32d6c35a6b1!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312835!2d26.0162142!3s0x866f90b6b3cfae75:0xd2a2a18fbd2691cd!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5321471!2d26.0177424!3s0x866f90b13adeeb4b:0xbd6bd65d03346cc6!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26,-97.5080331/Stripes,+East+Ocean+Boulevard,+Los+Fresnos,+TX/26.0857585,-97.6270743/26.045802,-97.5518125/26.0527465,-97.5288293/26.0391742,-97.5285606/26.016499,-97.531962/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0337453,-97.5455995,12.89z/data=!4m51!4m50!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f984dfdf386af:0xfd76b40d5033d937!2m2!1d-97.4757173!2d26.0718418!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.6254994!2d26.0846218!3s0x866f84db08271c15:0xea1ac88891fbdd8f!1m0!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5260764!2d26.0388478!3s0x866f9a01963f20d3:0x53fa3c2e5942dbf4!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5318615!2d26.0289321!3s0x866f90a949d4319b:0x320fd3dc4bd3951!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5319889!2d26.0239223!3s0x866f90ae450d157d:0x3a06b32d6c35a6b1!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312835!2d26.0162142!3s0x866f90b6b3cfae75:0xd2a2a18fbd2691cd!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5321471!2d26.0177424!3s0x866f90b13adeeb4b:0xbd6bd65d03346cc6!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/DARIOS/Watermill+Express/Charlie's+Meat+Market/25.9425486,-97.4600071/25.9504293,-97.4850539/25.9726646,-97.4834649/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9408405,-97.4891535,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m70!4m69!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4255834!2d25.9649298!3s0x866fbded7791f2d3:0xdbffdeeebde16fca!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.4370538!2d25.9160906!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4480323!2d25.9131202!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f95921c8e2cd9:0xb358e1f090d82653!2m2!1d-97.4496675!2d25.9150741!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.486217!2d25.9500775!3s0x866f968699c6a8c1:0x3f7126ab4e025190!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.482422!2d25.9745502!3s0x866f96f6398e97c3:0x25f6f0043dc6d239!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4822797!2d25.9766262!3s0x866f96f7cf17be69:0x2255db7689002b68!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4831008!2d25.9767373!3s0x866f96f794cae325:0xd0e867aae8e11e3c!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4839383!2d25.9767962!3s0x866f96f79ddba721:0x3dc3cfa47f27d9c4!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/DARIOS/Watermill+Express/Charlie's+Meat+Market/25.9425486,-97.4600071/25.9504293,-97.4850539/25.9726646,-97.4834649/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9408405,-97.4891535,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m70!4m69!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4255834!2d25.9649298!3s0x866fbded7791f2d3:0xdbffdeeebde16fca!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.4370538!2d25.9160906!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4480323!2d25.9131202!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f95921c8e2cd9:0xb358e1f090d82653!2m2!1d-97.4496675!2d25.9150741!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.486217!2d25.9500775!3s0x866f968699c6a8c1:0x3f7126ab4e025190!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.482422!2d25.9745502!3s0x866f96f6398e97c3:0x25f6f0043dc6d239!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4822797!2d25.9766262!3s0x866f96f7cf17be69:0x2255db7689002b68!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4831008!2d25.9767373!3s0x866f96f794cae325:0xd0e867aae8e11e3c!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4839383!2d25.9767962!3s0x866f96f79ddba721:0x3dc3cfa47f27d9c4!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/DARIOS/Watermill+Express/Charlie's+Meat+Market/25.9425486,-97.4600071/25.9504293,-97.4850539/25.9726646,-97.4834649/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9408405,-97.4891535,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m70!4m69!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4255834!2d25.9649298!3s0x866fbded7791f2d3:0xdbffdeeebde16fca!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.4370538!2d25.9160906!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4480323!2d25.9131202!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f95921c8e2cd9:0xb358e1f090d82653!2m2!1d-97.4496675!2d25.9150741!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.486217!2d25.9500775!3s0x866f968699c6a8c1:0x3f7126ab4e025190!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.482422!2d25.9745502!3s0x866f96f6398e97c3:0x25f6f0043dc6d239!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4822797!2d25.9766262!3s0x866f96f7cf17be69:0x2255db7689002b68!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4831008!2d25.9767373!3s0x866f96f794cae325:0xd0e867aae8e11e3c!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4839383!2d25.9767962!3s0x866f96f79ddba721:0x3dc3cfa47f27d9c4!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/DARIOS/Watermill+Express/Charlie's+Meat+Market/25.9425486,-97.4600071/25.9504293,-97.4850539/25.9726646,-97.4834649/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9408405,-97.4891535,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m70!4m69!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4255834!2d25.9649298!3s0x866fbded7791f2d3:0xdbffdeeebde16fca!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.4370538!2d25.9160906!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4480323!2d25.9131202!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f95921c8e2cd9:0xb358e1f090d82653!2m2!1d-97.4496675!2d25.9150741!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.486217!2d25.9500775!3s0x866f968699c6a8c1:0x3f7126ab4e025190!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.482422!2d25.9745502!3s0x866f96f6398e97c3:0x25f6f0043dc6d239!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4822797!2d25.9766262!3s0x866f96f7cf17be69:0x2255db7689002b68!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4831008!2d25.9767373!3s0x866f96f794cae325:0xd0e867aae8e11e3c!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4839383!2d25.9767962!3s0x866f96f79ddba721:0x3dc3cfa47f27d9c4!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0046696,-97.5940466/25.993923,-97.6022164/25.9478379,-97.5467991/Stripes+%232188/25.9772412,-97.5201959/25.9813223,-97.4925078/26.0169959,-97.5238351/26.0123926,-97.5220764/26.0122649,-97.5198544/@25.9815736,-97.5289837,13.67z/data=!4m32!4m31!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9146dc4736e9:0xf29d5bf2c9c90bac!2m2!1d-97.5388438!2d25.9624237!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4820945!2d26.0022557!3s0x866f970809dea857:0x53effca753544d7!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5261226!2d26.0171032!3s0x866f90b357e65275:0xdccf413735cdf7b9!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/Sandia+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/25.9049269,-97.4747106/''/''/Family+Dollar/25.9257917,-97.4899163/25.9512551,-97.5093591/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9361566,-97.5095577,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m51!4m50!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f959f5baf9aa7:0xd17ab753d6bab465!2m2!1d-97.4593116!2d25.9020515!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f945eb91dbc31:0x4c5d4f3d7c3e830d!2m2!1d-97.498556!2d25.899427!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9451e2298591:0x3a1b482cec1bc0a9!2m2!1d-97.4876317!2d25.9069197!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4891415!2d25.9261244!3s0x866f94312216e5a1:0xcb9b3c7a94105a89!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5101969!2d25.951331!3s0x866f96a494152325:0xbaa97efc5d9065cc!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26,-97.5080331/Stripes,+East+Ocean+Boulevard,+Los+Fresnos,+TX/26.0857585,-97.6270743/26.045802,-97.5518125/26.0527465,-97.5288293/26.0391742,-97.5285606/26.016499,-97.531962/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0337453,-97.5455995,12.89z/data=!4m51!4m50!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f984dfdf386af:0xfd76b40d5033d937!2m2!1d-97.4757173!2d26.0718418!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.6254994!2d26.0846218!3s0x866f84db08271c15:0xea1ac88891fbdd8f!1m0!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5260764!2d26.0388478!3s0x866f9a01963f20d3:0x53fa3c2e5942dbf4!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5318615!2d26.0289321!3s0x866f90a949d4319b:0x320fd3dc4bd3951!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5319889!2d26.0239223!3s0x866f90ae450d157d:0x3a06b32d6c35a6b1!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312835!2d26.0162142!3s0x866f90b6b3cfae75:0xd2a2a18fbd2691cd!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5321471!2d26.0177424!3s0x866f90b13adeeb4b:0xbd6bd65d03346cc6!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/DARIOS/Watermill+Express/Charlie's+Meat+Market/25.9425486,-97.4600071/25.9504293,-97.4850539/25.9726646,-97.4834649/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9408405,-97.4891535,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m70!4m69!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4255834!2d25.9649298!3s0x866fbded7791f2d3:0xdbffdeeebde16fca!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.4370538!2d25.9160906!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4480323!2d25.9131202!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f95921c8e2cd9:0xb358e1f090d82653!2m2!1d-97.4496675!2d25.9150741!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.486217!2d25.9500775!3s0x866f968699c6a8c1:0x3f7126ab4e025190!1m0!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.482422!2d25.9745502!3s0x866f96f6398e97c3:0x25f6f0043dc6d239!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4822797!2d25.9766262!3s0x866f96f7cf17be69:0x2255db7689002b68!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4831008!2d25.9767373!3s0x866f96f794cae325:0xd0e867aae8e11e3c!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4839383!2d25.9767962!3s0x866f96f79ddba721:0x3dc3cfa47f27d9c4!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3e0?entry=ttu

	Sheet1

